Where to Buy:
U.S. Distributor List: http://www.eotech-inc.com/merchantlist.php
For U.S. military inquiries call 866-509-2044
All specifications are subject to change.
© 2014 Master Catalog V.1
transform your arsenal.
1201 E. Ellsworth Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48108  888.EOTHOLO  www.eotech-inc.com
© 2014, L-3 EOTechAn            Communications Company

h
ts
MRDS ORDER CODES.
• MRD-000-A1 - Black 3.5 MOA Dot
• MRD-000-A2 - Tan 3.5 MOA Dot
• MRD-000-A11 - Black 3.5 MOA Dot with Mount
• MRD-000-A12 - Tan 3.5 MOA Dot with Mount
13
b
a
llis